
VJ Series Enclosure with 4 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER OPAQUE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606W 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664F 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806W 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864F 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084F 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206F 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426F 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648F 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860F 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606HW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664H 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664HF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806HW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864H 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864HF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086H 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084HF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206H 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206HF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426H 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426HF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648H 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648HF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868H 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860HF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606HWPL1 6 00 x 6 00 x 4 67 AM664L 6 10 x 6 10 x 4 18 AMU664LF 6 05 x 6 27 x 5 00

Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

VYNCKIER VJ SERIES FIBERGLASS ENCLOSURES AM-JIC SIZED ENCLOSURES AMU-ULTRALINE JIC SIZED ENLOSURES

VJ606HWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664L 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664LF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806HWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864L 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864LF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086L 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084LF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206L 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206LF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426L 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426LF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648L 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648LF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868L 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860LF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606HWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664T 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664TF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806HWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864T 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864TF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086T 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084TF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206T 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206TF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426T 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426TF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648T 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648TF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868T 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860TF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER HINGED SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606NHW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664H 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664HF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806NHW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864H 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864HF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086H 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084HF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206H 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206HF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426H 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426HF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648H 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648HF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868H 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860HF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00
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VJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER 
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606NHWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664L 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664LF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806NHWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864L 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864LF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086L 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084LF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206L 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206LF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426L 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426LF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648L 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648LF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868L 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860LF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
VJ606NHWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM664T 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 AMU664TF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ806NHWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 AM864T 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 AMU864TF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
VJ1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 AM1086T 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 AMU1084TF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
VJ1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 AM1206T 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 AMU1206TF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
VJ1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 AM1426T 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 AMU1426TF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
VJ1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 AM1648T 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 AMU1648TF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
VJ1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 AM1868T 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 AMU1860TF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00

VYNCKIER VJB WINDOW COVER ENCLOSURES 
VJB Series Window Enclosure with 4 Captive 
     Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW     Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW LIFT OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606W 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664W 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664WF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806W 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864W 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864WF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086W 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084WF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206W 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206WF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426W 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426WF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648W 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648WF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868W 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860WF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJB Series Window Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606HW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806HW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864HWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084HWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206HWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426HWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648HWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860HWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJB Series Window Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606HWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806HWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00
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VJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606HWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664TWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806HWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864TWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084TWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206TWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426TWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648TWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860TWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJB Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606NHW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806NHW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864HWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084HWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206HWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426HWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648HWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860HWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOWPart Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606NHWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806NHWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJB606NHWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664TWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJB806NHWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864TWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJB1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084TWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJB1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206TWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJB1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426TWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJB1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648TWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJB1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860TWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VYNCKIER RVJ RAISED COVER ENCLOSURES 
RVJ Series Enclosure with 4 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086R 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206R 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426R 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648R 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868R 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88
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RVJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RH 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RH 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RH 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RH 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RH 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

RVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RL 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RL 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RL 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RL 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RL 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

RVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RT 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RT 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RT 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RT 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RT 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88RVJ1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RT 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

RVJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RH 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RH 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RH 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RH 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RH 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

RVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RL 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RL 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RL 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RL 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RL 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88

RVJ Series Enclosure Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER - RAISED
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
RVJ1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 AM1086RT 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88
RVJ1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 AM1206RT 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88
RVJ1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 AM1426RT 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88
RVJ1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 AM1648RT 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88
RVJ1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 AM1868RT 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88
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Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

VYNCKIER RVJB RAISED WINDOW COVER ENCLOSURES 
RVJB Series Enclosure with 4 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

RVJB Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RHW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RHW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RHW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RHW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RHW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

RVJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RLW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RLW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RLW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RLW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RLW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00RVJB1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RLW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

RVJB Series Enclosure Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RTW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RTW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RTW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RTW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RTW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

RVJB Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RHW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RHW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RHW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RHW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RHW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

RVJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RLW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RLW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RLW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RLW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RLW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00
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Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

RVJB Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
RVJB1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 6.63 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086RTW 10.14 x 8.26 x 7.88 8.38 X 6.50
RVJB1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 6.79 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206RTW 12.14 x 10.26 x 7.88 10.38 X 8.50
RVJB1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 7.89 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426RTW 14.13 x 12.26 x 7.88 12.38 X 10.50
RVJB1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 7.89 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648RTW 16.27 x 14.4 x 9.88 13.00 X 11.00
RVJB1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 10.73 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868RTW 18.40 x 16.40 x 9.88 14.00 X 12.00

VYNCKIER CVJ CLEARVIEW WINDOW COVER ENCLOSURES 
CVJ Series Enclosure with 4 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606W 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664W 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806W 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864W 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086W 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206W 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426W 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648W 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868W 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

CVJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE HINGED SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606HW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCHF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806HW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCHF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCHF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00CVJ1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCHF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCHF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCHF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCHF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

CVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606HWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCLF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806HWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCLF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCLF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCLF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCLF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCLF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

CVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606HWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCTF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806HWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCTF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCTF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCTF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCTF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCTF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00
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Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

CVJ Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE HINGED SCREW COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606NHW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCHF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806NHW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCHF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCHF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCHF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCHF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCHF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

CVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE SNAP LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606NHWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCLF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806NHWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCLF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCLF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCLF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCLF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCLF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

CVJ Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW CLEAR POLYCARBONATE TWIST LATCH HINGED COVER
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D)
CVJ606NHWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCTF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00CVJ606NHWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 6.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664CCTF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ806NHWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 8.00 x 6.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864CCTF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00
CVJ1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 10.00 x 8.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084CCTF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00
CVJ1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 12.00 x 10.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206CCTF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00
CVJ1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426CCTF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00
CVJ1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 16.00 x 14.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648CCTF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00
CVJ1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 18.00 x 16.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00

VYNCKIER VJG GASKETED WINDOW COVER ENCLOSURES 
VJG Series Enclosure with 4 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW LIFT-OFF SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606W 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664W 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664WF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806W 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864W 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864WF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008W 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086W 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084WF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210W 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206W 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206WF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412W 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426W 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426WF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614W 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648W 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648WF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816W 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868W 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860WF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJG Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606HW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806HW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864HWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008HW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084HWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210HW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206HWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412HW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426HWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614HW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648HWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816HW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860HWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00
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Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

VJG Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606HWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806HWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008HWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210HWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412HWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614HWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816HWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJG Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and a Stainless Steel Piano Hinge HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606HWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664TWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806HWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864TWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008HWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084TWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210HWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206TWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412HWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426TWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614HWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648TWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816HWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860TWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJG Series Enclosure with 2 Captive Stainless Steel Cover Screws 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SCREW COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606NHW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50VJG606NHW 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664HW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664HWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806NHW 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864HW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864HWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008NHW 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086HW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084HWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210NHW 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206HW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206HWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412NHW 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426HW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426HWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614NHW 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648HW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648HWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816NHW 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868HW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860HWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJG Series Enclosure with Stainless Steel Padlockable Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED SNAP LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606NHWPL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664LW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664LWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806NHWPL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864LW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864LWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008NHWPL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086LW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084LWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210NHWPL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206LW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206LWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412NHWPL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426LW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426LWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614NHWPL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648LW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648LWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816NHWPL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868LW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860LWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00

VJG Series Enclosure with 2 Stainless Steel Twist Latch(s) 
     and 2 Non-Metallic Hinges HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW HINGED TWIST LATCH COVER WITH WINDOW
Part Number Inside Dim. (inch) Window Area PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW PART NUMBER INSIDE (H x W x D) WINDOW
VJG606NHWLL1 6.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 4.00 x 4.00 AM664TW 6.10 x 6.10 x 4.18 4.25 x 4.25 AMU664TWF 6.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 3.50 x 3.50
VJG806NHWLL1 8.00 x 6.00 x 4.67 6.00 x 4.00 AM864TW 8.00 x 6.13 x 4.13 6.25 x 4.25 AMU864TWF 8.05 x 6.27 x 5.00 5.25 x 4.00
VJG1008NHWLL1 10.00 x 8.00 x 5.14 8.00 x 6.00 AM1086TW 10.14 x 8.26 x 6.13 8.38 x 6.50 AMU1084TWF 10.05 x 8.27 x 5.00 6.25 x 4.25
VJG1210NHWLL2 12.00 x 10.00 x 5.30 10.00 x 8.00 AM1206TW 12.14 x 10.26 x 6.13 10.38 x 8.50 AMU1206TWF 12.05 x 10.27 x 7.00 8.38 x 6.50
VJG1412NHWLL2 14.00 x 12.00 x 6.40 12.00 x 10.00 AM1426TW 14.13 x 12.26 x 6.13 12.38 x 10.50 AMU1426TWF 14.05 x 12.27 x 7.00 10.38 x 8.50
VJG1614NHWLL2 16.00 x 14.00 x 6.40 14.00 x 12.00 AM1648TW 16.27 x 14.4 x 8.13 13.00 x 11.00 AMU1648TWF 16.05 x 14.27 x 9.00 12.38 x 10.50
VJG1816NHWLL2 18.00 x 16.00 x 9.27 16.00 x 14.00 AM1868TW 18.40 x 16.40 x 8.13 14.00 x 12.00 AMU1860TWF 18.12 x 16.34 x 11.00 13.00 X 11.00
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Vynckier to Allied Moulded - Cross Reference Sheet
VYNCKIER FRP ENCLOSURES ALLIED MOULDED FRP ENCLOSURES

Aluminum Back Panels AM & AMU ALUMINUM BACK PANELS
Item # Backplate Dimensions - H x W (inch) PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
MP606A 4.88 x 4.88 PA66 4.81 x 4.81
MP806A 6.75 x 4.88 PA86 6.75 x 4.88
MP1008A 8.75 x 6.88 PA108 8.75 x 6.88
MP1210A 10.75 x 8.88 PA120 10.75 x 8.88
MP1412A 12.75 x 10.88 PA142 12.75 x 10.88
MP1614A 14.75 x 12.88 PA164 14.75 x 12.88
MP1816A 16.75 x 14.88 PA186 16.88 x 14.88

Steel Back Panels AM & AMU CARBON STEEL BACK PANELS AM & AMU GALV STEEL BACK PANELS
Item # Backplate Dimensions - H x W (inch) PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
MP606S 4.88 x 4.88 P66 4.81 x 4.81 PG66 4.81 x 4.81
MP806S 6.75 x 4.88 P86 6.75 x 4.88 PG86 6.75 x 4.88
MP1008S 8.75 x 6.88 P108 8.75 x 6.88 PG108 8.75 x 6.88
MP1210S 10.75 x 8.88 P120 10.75 x 8.88 PG120 10.75 x 8.88
MP1412S 12.75 x 10.88 P142 12.75 x 10.88 PG142 12.75 x 10.88
MP1614S 14.75 x 12.88 P164 14.75 x 12.88 PG164 14.75 x 12.88
MP1816S 16.75 x 14.88 P186 16.88 x 14.88 PG186 16.88 x 14.88

Non-metallic Back Panels AM & AMU FIBERGLASS BACK PANELS
Item # Backplate Dimensions - H x W (inch) PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
MP606N 4.88 x 4.88 PF66 4.81 x 4.81
MP806N 6.75 x 4.88 PF86 6.75 x 4.88
MP1008N 8.75 x 6.88 PF108 8.75 x 6.88
MP1210N 10.75 x 8.88 PF120 10.75 x 8.88MP1210N 10.75 x 8.88 PF120 10.75 x 8.88
MP1412N 12.75 x 10.88 PF142 12.75 x 10.88
MP1614N 14.75 x 12.88 PF164 14.75 x 12.88
MP1816N 16.75 x 14.88 PF186 16.88 x 14.88

Aluminum Hinged Front Panel HFP PANELS FOR AM, & AMR
Item # Panel Size (inch) PART NUMBER PANEL SIZE
VFPH606A 5.75 x 5.60 HFP66 5.60  x 5.60
VFPH806A 7.75 x 5.60 HFP86 7.50 x 5.62
VFPH1008A 9.75 x 7.60 HFP108 9.50 x 7.50
VFPH1210A 11.81 x 9.60 HFP120 11.50 x 9.50
VFPH1412A 13.75 x 11.60 HFP142 13.50 x 11.50
VFPH1614A 15.75 x 13.60 HFP164 15.13 x 13.00
VFPH1816A 17.75 x 15.60 HFP186 17.25 x 15.38
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